CAFETERIA MENU Cycle 6  10-20-25 thru 10-26-25**MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE** 
	Mon

10-20
	Parmesan Tilapia

$3.00
	Chicken and Dumplings 
$2.75
	Breadstick
$.75
	Steamed Vegetable


	French Fries

$1.50

	
	
	Hamburger

$2.75
	Mc Rib
$3.00
	Chicken Noodle Soup

$2.50
	Philly Ch. Steak Rolls
$2.00

	Tue

   10-21

	  Korean BBQ Salmon
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$4.75
	Fried Chicken

Sandwich

$2.75
	Cannelloni Bites

$2.75
	Sicilian Blend Vegetable

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


 .75
	        French Fries

$1                      Spring Roll

$1.00

	
	
	Meatball Sub

$3.50
	Marinara Sauce

.75
	Lobster Bisque
$2.50
	

	Wed

   10-22
	Hamburger

$2.75
	Catfish
$2.75
	Broccoli
 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


.75
	Korean Beef
Bulgogi

$3.50
	         French Fries

$1.50

	
	General Tso’s

Chicken

$3.50
	White Rice

.75
	Baby Baked Potatoes

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


1.50
	Loaded Baked 
Potato Soup  
$2.50
	Crab Rangoon
$2.00

	Thurs

10-23
	Grilled Ham & American  Cheese

$3.50
	Chicken Alfredo
$2.75

Calamari
$2.00


	Redskins and Veggies
 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


$1.50
	Capri Blend Vegetables

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


.75
	French Fries

$1.50



	
	
	
	
	
	Buffalo

Cauliflower

	
	
	
	Hamburger

$2.75
	Smoked Gouda Soup

$2.50
	2.00

	Fri

10-24

	Grilled Chicken Breast

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


$2.50
	Honey Dijon

Chicken

$2.75
	California Vegetables
.75
	Au Gratin

Potatoes

$1.50
	Steak Fries

$1.50

	
	Cod Square
$2.75
	
	Hamburger

$2.75
	Potato Leek Soup
$2.50
	Hot Dog

	
	
	
	
	
	2.50

	
	
	
	
	
	

	   Sat
  10-25
	Hamburger $2.75

Hot Dog $2.50


	Fried Chicken
 $2.75
	Parmesan Crusted Chicken

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


$3.00
	Appetizer
$2.00
	Vegetable

  SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


.75¢

	
	
	Brat
$3.00
	
	Beef Gravy

.75¢
	French Fries

$1.50

	Sun

10-26

	Hamburger $2.75

Corn Dog $2.50


	Beef Stroganoff
$3.00
Noodles

$.75
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	Vegetable of the Day

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 


.75
	Appetizer Choice

$2.00

	
	
	
	Homestyle Chicken Tenders

.75¢/ea
	Dinner Roll
$.75
	French Fries

$1.50


Nutrition Content for MHC Entrees

Monday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Pot Roast
	6 oz-
	270
	13.5
	3
	1500

	Parmesan Crusted Tilapia
	1 fillet
	453
	26.6
	1
	531

	Mashed Potato w/ Gravy
	6 oz
	170
	8
	20
	740

	Tortellini Casserole
	8 oz
	540
	15
	80
	700

	
	
	
	
	
	


Tuesday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Meatball Sub
	3 meatball on hoagie
	565
	30
	47
	1150

	Korean BBQ Salmon
	6 oz fillet
	277
	11
	60
	844

	Cannelloni Bites
	8 bites
	400
	12
	52
	1320

	
	
	
	
	
	


Wednesday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Crab Cake
	1 cake
	170
	10
	8
	370

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Thursday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Friday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Stuffed Shells, cheese
	1 shell, 2 oz sauce
	225
	10
	35
	692

	Breadstick
	1 breadstick
	155
	7
	21
	240

	Baked Chicken Breast
	6 oz (~1 breast)
	150
	1
	0
	520

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Saturday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Hamburger on bun
	1 sandwich
	470
	25.5
	31
	610

	Hot Dog on bun
	1 sandwich
	500
	32.5
	33
	1500

	Fried Chicken Breast on bun
	1 sandwich
	340
	5.5
	48
	800

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Sunday

	ITEM
	Portion 
	Calories
	Fat (g)
	Carbs (g)
	Sodium (mg)

	Hamburger on bun
	1 sandwich
	470
	25.5
	31
	610
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